	 
	Lower school
	Middle school

	 
	Donaldson
	Dahl
	Doyle
	Darwin
	Riddle
	Rosen
	Rowling
	Rawlinson

	Years
	3 and 4
	4 and 5
	4 and 5
	4, 5 and 6
	6 and 7
	6,7 and 8
	7, 8 and  9
	9

	English
	2
	4
	4
	4
	5
	6
	6
	7

	Maths
	2
	3
	3
	3
	6
	6
	6
	7

	Science
	2
	4
	4
	4
	6
	6
	6
	7

	PSHE/RSE
	3
	5
	5
	5
	7
	8
	8
	9

	RE
	2
	4
	4
	4
	5
	6
	6
	7

	Music
	2
	4
	4
	4
	5
	6
	6
	7

	French
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	5
	5
	5

	Computing
	2
	4
	4
	4
	5
	6
	6
	7

	Art
	2
	4
	4
	4
	5
	6
	6
	7

	DT
	2
	4
	4
	4
	5
	6
	6
	7

	Geography
	2
	4
	4
	4
	5
	6
	6
	7

	History
	2
	4
	4
	4
	5
	6
	6
	7

	PE
	3
	4
	4
	4
	5
	6
	6
	7

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Upper school
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Walliams
	Wilson
	Walton
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	9 and 10
	10
	10 and 11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	English
	6
	7
	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Maths
	5
	8
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Science
	6
	8
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PSHE/RSE
	10 and 11
	10
	10 and 11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PE
	8
	10
	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Computing
	6
	7
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



